Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 3-42
3
In-Band Managed FE Media Converter Voice over Fiber
Features
Application
Specifications
Ordering Information
FRM220-FXO-4
FRM220-FXS-4
4x FXO over fiber & 4x FXS over fiber
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Fiber Fiber
Central Office
PBX  FRM220-FXS-4FRM220-FXS-4 FRM220-FXS-4FRM220-FXO-4
Figure 1 : Automatic Ring down hotline Figure 2 : Voice transmission from 2km to 120km over fiber
Note:
Model Name Description
FRM220-FXO-4 4-port FXO fiber converter  SFP-LC
FRM220-FXS-4 4-port FXS fiber converter  SFP-LC
This card may be set by DIP switch and placed in CH01 standalone chassis. When connected as a remote to a managed central
chassis, this card supports in-band management.
Voice over Fiber
▪▪ Extend telephone voice transmission up to 120km over fiber